Ranked List No: 232/16/DOM

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RANKED LIST FOR THE POST OF DRIVER GRADE II (HDV) (NCA-LC/AI) ON RS.
9190-15780 IN VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS IN MALAPPURAM DISTRICT

Cat. No: 623/2013

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of DRIVER GRADE II (HDV)
(NCA-LC/AI) on Rs. 9190-15780 in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS in Malappuram District, found
suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the marks secured in the OMR
Test held on 04/09/2014 and Practical Test (H-Test + Road Test) held on 13/01/2016. This Ranked List
is brought into force with effect from 02/05/2016 and will be valid until candidates advised and
appointed against the vacancies notified due to the paucity of candidates belonging to LC/AI

Community in the Ranked List published on 15/03/2011 (Cat. No. 30/2007) for the above post.

Rank  Reg.
No.
108164

100772
105497
100253
102373

N AW N =

102222
100429
102836

103149
10 102500

O o0 3 O

Name

VIPIN MATHEW K
SABUY S
LESLIEPJ

SHIBU S

JAYAN ALPHONSE

JUSTIN JOSE

SUNIL S

JUBIMON G
PUSHPADAS Y
PRADEEP KUMAR J

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

LC/AI

Test Prac. Wtg. Total

63.67
56.00
54.67
50.00
45.00

52.67
51.00
50.67
44.33
48.00

15
20
20
20
15 8

15
15
15
20
15

78.67
76.00
74.67
70.00
68.00

67.67
66.00
65.67
64.33
63.00

DOB

25/05/1983
10/05/1980
23/01/1981
10/05/1978
30/05/1976

22/05/1989
30/05/1977
05/12/1986
08/05/1981
16/05/1983

Commy

LC
LC
LC
LC
LC

LC
LC
LC
LC
LC

Remarks

Ex-
Service

(By Order of the Commission)

DISTRICT OFFICER

ALIKUTTY. K

KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE

MALAPPURAM



