KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

RANKED LIST FOR THE POST OF DRIVER GRADE II (HDV) (NCA-LC/AI) ON RS. 9190-15780 IN VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS IN MALAPPURAM DISTRICT

Ranked List No: 232/16/DOM Cat. No: 623/2013

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of DRIVER GRADE II (HDV) (NCA-LC/AI) on Rs. 9190-15780 in VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS in Malappuram District, found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit based on the marks secured in the OMR Test held on 04/09/2014 and Practical Test (H-Test + Road Test) held on 13/01/2016. This Ranked List is brought into force with effect from **02/05/2016** and will be valid until candidates advised and appointed against the vacancies notified due to the paucity of candidates belonging to LC/AI Community in the Ranked List published on 15/03/2011 (Cat. No. 30/2007) for the above post.

LC/AI

Rank	Reg. No.	Name	Test	Prac.	Wtg.	Total	DOB	Commy	Remarks
1	108164	VIPIN MATHEW K	63.67	15		78.67	25/05/1983	LC	
2	100772	SABU Y S	56.00	20		76.00	10/05/1980	LC	
3	105497	LESLIE P J	54.67	20		74.67	23/01/1981	LC	
4	100253	SHIBU S	50.00	20		70.00	10/05/1978	LC	
5	102373	JAYAN ALPHONSE	45.00	15	8	68.00	30/05/1976	LC	Ex- Service
6	102222	JUSTIN JOSE	52.67	15		67.67	22/05/1989	LC	2.52.7.52.5
7	100429	SUNIL S	51.00	15		66.00	30/05/1977	LC	
8	102836	JUBIMON G	50.67	15		65.67	05/12/1986	LC	
9	103149	PUSHPADAS Y	44.33	20		64.33	08/05/1981	LC	
10	102500	PRADEEP KUMAR J	48.00	15		63.00	16/05/1983	LC	

(By Order of the Commission)

ALIKUTTY. K
DISTRICT OFFICER
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE
MALAPPURAM

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.